
Scope of Services 
 

    Service Provider                                                                                                                   

    Tyler New World Software Renewal                                                                       

 

Description                                                                               Cost   

NCIC Interface LERMS  

CAD NCIC Interface  

Alarm Tracking and Billing MSP  

Analysis Base with One Application  

LE CAD Single Jurisdiction  

ArcGIS Runtime CAD Desktop Workstations  

ArcGIS Runtime Mobile In-Car  

CAD AVL Enterprise  

Career Criminal Registry  

Case Management MSP  

Citizen Reporting Interface   

Cogent Interface MSP  

Corrections Compliance Federal& State Reporting  

Corrections Management Base MSP  

E-11 Interface Enterprise  

Field Investigation Field Reporting  

Field Investigations MSP  

In-Car Mapping  

LE Field Reporting  

 

 

 

$8,658  

$4,535 

$3,865 

$3,092 

$18,551 

$2,577 

$2,512 

$2,835 

$2,577 

$2,577 

$3,711 

$2,268 

$4,535 

$11,854 

$2,835 

$1,675 

$2,577 

$1,353 

$6,700  

 

 

 



LE Records Single Jurisdiction Base MSP  

LE Accident Field Reporting  

LE Management Data Mart  

LE Records Federal & State Compliance MSP 

Mugshot Image Download  

Property Room Bar Coding  

Mug Shots/Line-Ups MSP  

Service Vehicle Rotation Enterprise  

Ticket Writer Interface  

Additional CAD Workstations  

MCT Ticket Writer Interface  

Based CAD/NCIC/Messaging  

CAD Enterprise Data Mart 

CAD Enterprise Dashboard  

Communication Server to State/NCIC  

24x7 Mobile Support  

ArcGIS Advanced Enterprise Server Integration  

Scene PD 

New World Mobile Server  

Additional LE Records Workstations  

 Subtotal  

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

$14,966 

$5,025 

$4,123 

$5,154 

$1,675 

$2,577 

$773 

$2,835 

$0.00 

$12,884 

$0.00 

$10,308 

$4,123 

$3,298 

$2,835 

$31,460 

$6,829 

$4,774 

$18,554 

$18,038 

$239,518  
 


