Scope of Services

Service Provider

Tyler New World Software Renewal

Description	Cost
NCIC Interface LERMS	\$8,658
CAD NCIC Interface	\$4,535
Alarm Tracking and Billing MSP	\$3,865
Analysis Base with One Application	\$3,092
LE CAD Single Jurisdiction	\$18,551
ArcGIS Runtime CAD Desktop Workstations	\$2,577
ArcGIS Runtime Mobile In-Car	\$2,512
CAD AVL Enterprise	\$2,835
Career Criminal Registry	\$2,577
Case Management MSP	\$2,577
Citizen Reporting Interface	\$3,711
Cogent Interface MSP	\$2,268
Corrections Compliance Federal& State Reporting	\$4,535
Corrections Management Base MSP	\$11,854
E-11 Interface Enterprise	\$2,835
Field Investigation Field Reporting	\$1,675
Field Investigations MSP	\$2,577
In-Car Mapping	\$1,353
LE Field Reporting	\$6,700

LE Records Single Jurisdiction Base MSP	\$14,966
LE Accident Field Reporting	\$5,025
LE Management Data Mart	\$4,123
LE Records Federal & State Compliance MSP	\$5,154
Mugshot Image Download	\$1,675
Property Room Bar Coding	\$2,577
Mug Shots/Line-Ups MSP	\$773
Service Vehicle Rotation Enterprise	\$2,835
Ticket Writer Interface	\$0.00
Additional CAD Workstations	\$12,884
MCT Ticket Writer Interface	\$0.00
Based CAD/NCIC/Messaging	\$10,308
CAD Enterprise Data Mart	\$4,123
CAD Enterprise Dashboard	\$3,298
Communication Server to State/NCIC	\$2,835
24x7 Mobile Support	\$31,460
ArcGIS Advanced Enterprise Server Integration	\$6,829
Scene PD	\$4,774
New World Mobile Server	\$18,554
Additional LE Records Workstations	\$18,038
Subtotal	\$239,518